



November 22, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001.

Security ID/Code - ELNET/517477

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of information regarding loss of share certificate.

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we wish to inform you that the below mentioned shareholder has reported the loss of share certificate and has requested to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

Name of	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive	Distinctive	No. of	Letter
Shareholder		No.	No. (From)	No. (To)	Shares	Received
Parwatibai T Jain	00000583	672	2105708	2105807	100	21st November, 2023

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RITESH SHIVKUMAR MISHRA COMPANY SECRETARY

REGD. OFF: ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED, TS 140 BLOCK 2 & 9, RAJIV GANDHI SALAI, TARAMANI, CHENNAI - 600 113, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

TEL: +91-44-2254 1337, +91-44-2254 1098 FAX: +91-44-2254 1955

ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LTD REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 21/11/2023

FOLIO : 00000583

NAME : PARWATIBAI T JAIN ADDRESS : SHREE RAJENDRA PHARMA

BEHIND I M A OFFICE

POST BOX NO 8 1ST FLOOR

RANGANATH NAGAR DIST HAVERI

POST RANEBENNUR

581115

F/H NAME: THANMALJI

JOINT-1 : JOINT-2 :

JOINT-3 :

PAN 1 : PAN 2 :

PAN 3 :

PAN 4 :

STATUS : Resident - Ordinary

OCCUP : HO

NATIONALITY : Indian National

SHARES : 100

SHARES ACQUIRED

ALLOT REF/ DATE DISTINCTIVE NOS CERT.NO. FOLIO NO.OF SHARES NAME OF THE SELLER TRANS NO. FROM TO ALLOTED OR TRANSFERED 2105708 2105807 672 100

SHARES TRANSFERED

______ DISTINCTIVE NOS CERT.NO. FOLIO NO.OF SHARES NAME OF THE BUYER TRANS NO. DATE

FROM TO TRANSFERED

SUMMARY

100 TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED : TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED : 0 BALANCE OF SHARES HELD : 100

